Sony Electronics Inc. • 16530 Via Esprillo • San Diego, CA 92127 • 1.800.222.7669 • www.sony.com
SRS-GU10IP Dock Speaker System for iPod & iPhone
©2008 Sony Electronics Inc.
Sony is a trademark of Sony. iPhone and iPod are trademarks of Apple Inc. All other trademarks are property of their respective owners.
Features and specifications are subject to change without notice. Non-metric weights and measures are approximate and may vary.
Last Updated: 06/03/2010
Specifications
General
Function: Bass boost, Power on and off, Volume control, Input
selector, and magnetically shielded
Magnet: Ferrite Magnet for more powerful bass
Audio
Impedance: 8 ohms
Driver Unit: 2 1/4" (57 mm)
Convenience
Remote Control Functions:
Power/Volume/Muting/Play/Pause/Cue/Review/Menu/Input/Bass
boost/Enter/Cursor up/down/ Shuffle/Repeat
Inputs and Outputs
Audio In: Single Stereo-Mini Jack
Input(s): iPod® 30 pin plug and 1 stereo mini input for added
audio sources
Power
Output Power: Total of 20W (10W+10W)
AC Power: 100-240V
Dimensions
Weight: 74 oz. (2100g)
Measurements: 12 5/8" x 7 3/4" x 6 1/8" (320x194x154mm)
Supplied Accessories
Owners manual
Warrenty card
Remote Control
AC adaptor
AC Cord
iPod® Dock adaptor
Color: Black
UPC Code: 027242741041